
 Missionaries We Support 
 
Ben and Jeanne Beckner   serving in France 
ben.beckner@gmail.com 
jeanne.beckner@gmail.com 
 

Arlys Bohnker  serving in the Philippines 
arlys.bohnker@efca.org  
 
Mike and Janet Davis  serving in West Europe 
Mike.Davis@efca.org  
 
Ron and Claudine Glynn  Awana missionaries 
rong@awana.org 
www.awanaia.org  
 
Margaret Gustafson  serving in South Africa 
gustafm@mweb.co.za 
 
Ernie and Donna Manges  serving in the Philippines 
Ernest.Manges@efca.org  
 
Peggy McCracken serving with the Christian Embassy 
peggy@cembassy.org  Washington, D.C. 
    

Rachel Martin TouchGlobal 
Rachel.Martin@efca.org 
 
Heidi Tunberg working with MK’s 
heidi.tunberg@efca.org  
 
Duane and Penny Unruh serving in Belgium 
duane.unruh@efca.org  
penny.unruh@efca.org  
  
 
Keith and Pam Zellmer serving in Kosovo 
kzellmer@pobox.com 
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